Sportskytte Vannds 150501

Resultat

Grovpistol
Klass H2

1 Brynolf Alexandersson Umed PK

Sportpistol
Klass H1

1 Tord Norberg

2 Andreas Andersson

Klass D2
1 Marika Forsling

Klass Djun
1 Ida Backlund

Fripistol
Klass H2

1 Tomas Backlund

Vannas Psk

Vannas Psk

Vannas Psk

Vannas Psk

Vannas Psk

Lic.nr
1616107

Lic.nr
3193453

Lic.nr
1009629

Lic.nr
734298

Lic.nr
1553801

Prec
Snabb

Prec
Snabb

Prec
Snabb

Prec
Snabb

Prec
Snabb
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40
35

32
42

88

39
45

39
44

41
37
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45
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41
22
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32
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26
43

85

48
38

45
38

45
41

42
39

45
39

89

49 44
47 41
Totalt
47 44
38 40
Totalt
34 38
41 29
Totalt
40 45
38 39
Totalt
46 42
46 45
Totalt
92 524

272
261
533

255
205
460

237
219
456

249
234
483

214
261
475

6*

1*

3*

2*

4*



Standardpistol

Klass H2
1 Tomas Backlund Vannas Psk
2 Brynolf Alexandersson Umed PK
Klass H1
1 Tord Norberg Vannas Psk

2 Lars Palo Skellefted Psf

3 Andreas Anderson Vannas Psk

Lic.nr
1553801

1616107

Lic.nr
3193453

1717012

150 sek
20 sek
10 sek

150 sek
20 sek
10 sek

150 sek
20 sek
10 sek

150 sek
20 sek
10 sek

150 sek
20 sek
10 sek

45
27
45

45
40
44

40
38
34

34
35
34

38
30
29

48
46
46

46
38
46

38
40
39

37
43
41

32
32
40

46
49
48

43
47
45

44
42
26

41
40
39

38
34
25

48
46
43
Tot

45
42
43
Tot

41
40
40
Tot

40
40
33
Tot

37
36
28
Tot

187
168
182
537

179
167
178
524

163
160
139
462

152
158
147
457

145
132
122
399



Luftpistol

Klass H3

1 Tomas Backlund
Klass H1

1 Lars Palo

2 Tord Norberg

Klass Djun
1 Ida Backlund

Klass D3
1 Marika Forsling

Vannas Psk

Skellefted Psf
Vannas Psk

Vannas Psk

Vannas Psk

Lic.nr
1553801

734298

1009629

Tavlingsledare: Tomas Backlund, Marika Forsling, Vannas Psk

Domare: Tomas Backlund
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85
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88
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89

96

94
83

83

86

92

85
91

87

84

96 93

92 82
90 90

345 4*

342 3

566 11*

530 4*
526 7*



